© 2022 LitePoint, A Teradyne Company.
All rights reserved.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
IQgig-UWB™
IQgig-UWB Test System 2
IQgig-UWB Front Panel
I/O Function Type
Power Switch Power On/Off Pushbutton Switch

for manufacturing)
7.6 In-band Blocking (Requires DUT support)
Order Codes
Code Product
0100-IUWB-001 IQgig-UWB Test System, including UWB license
0300-IUWB-001 WiGig 802.11ad Software License
0300-IUWB-005 WiGig 802.11ay Software License
0300-IUWB-009 5G 3GPP Software License
0300-IUWB-011 5G Small Cells SW License
0150-5631-002 IQ5631 UWB Multi-Port Extender Module
TRADEMARKS
LitePoint and the LitePoint logo are
registered trademarks of LitePoint